
F A C I L I T A T E D  E N R O L L M E N T  
S C H O L A R S H I P  P R O G R A M

T H E  G O A L S  O F  T H E  P R O G R A M

The Facilitated Enrollment Scholarship Program  
(FESP) is a pilot project funded by the New York
State Legislature and administered by the
Consortium for Worker Education (CWE). The
project provides financial support for working
families to help cover child care costs.

W H O  I S  E L I G I B L E ?
Working parents earning more than 85% of
State Medium Income (SMI), but less than
400% of the Federal Poverty Level (FPL) ( see
chart)
Episodic workers
Undocumented children 

QUEST IONS?

Expand access to child care assistance to families who have been unable to
receive assistance
Help parents to afford licensed, quality child care and after school programs
Support child care providers by delivering payments at up to 100% of the
New York State Market Rates

A M  I  E L I G I B L E ?

For more information call (212)558-2244 or email childcarefe@gmail.com.

Family
Size

Maximum
Income

If your income is below the scholarship’s
minimum, you may still be eligible for
assistance through the Administration
for Children’s Services (ACS).

2

3

4

5

6

$84,600

$106,600

$128,600

$150,600

$172,600

A P P L Y  T O D A Y !

WWW.CWENET.NET/CHILD-CARE 
to complete an eligibility screening to receive an

application packet.

S C A N  H E R E  

O R  

V I S I T

www.cwe.org


