

Consortium For Worker Education

www.cwe.org

FACILITATED ENROLLMENT SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

The Facilitated Enrollment Scholarship Program (FESP) is a pilot project funded by the New York State Legislature and administered by the Consortium for Worker Education (CWE). The project provides financial support for working families to help cover child care costs.



WHO IS ELIGIBLE?

- Working parents earning more than 85% of State Medium Income (SMI), but less than 400% of the Federal Poverty Level (FPL) (see chart)
- Episodic workers
- Undocumented children

APPLY TODAY!



SCAN HERE

OR

VISIT

WWW.CWENET.NET/CHILD-CARE

to complete an eligibility screening to receive an application packet.

AM I ELIGIBLE?

Family Size	Maximum Income
2	\$84,600
3	\$106,600
4	\$128,600
5	\$150,600
6	\$172,600

If your income is below the scholarship's minimum, you may still be eligible for assistance through the Administration for Children's Services (ACS).

THE GOALS OF THE PROGRAM

- Expand access to child care assistance to families who have been unable to receive assistance
- Help parents to afford licensed, quality child care and after school programs
- Support child care providers by delivering payments at up to 100% of the New York State Market Rates

QUESTIONS?

For more information call (212)558-2244 or email childcarefe@gmail.com.